APPENDIX A
ACCESSING THE DIVISION OF CANCER PREVENTION, WESTAT AND CCSA

DCP Address: Division of Cancer Prevention
National Cancer Institute
6130 Executive Boulevard
Bethesda, Maryland 20892
T: 301-496-0090
F:301-435-3541

Westat Address: Westat
1441 West Montgomery Avenue
Rockville, Maryland 20850-2062
T:301-294-2885
F:301-738-8379

CCS Associates Address: CCS Associates, Inc.
2005 Landing Drive
Mountain View, CA 94043
T: 650-691-4400
F: 650-691-4410

DCP Help Desk at Westat: 1-888-662-8354 or email NCI-DCPmonitoring@westat.com
Business hours are between 8:00 am and 4:00 p.m. (ET) Monday
through Friday. The caller is asked to leave a detailed voice or
email message outlining the information needed. Westat staff
checks the Help Line voice mail box every 2 hours and the Help
Line email box every hour during business hours. Calls and/or
emails will be triaged to the appropriate individual for followup.
A response to the call or email will be sent as soon as possible. If
there is an immediate need, contact the respective Organ System
Research Group Nurse Specialist.

NCI/DCP Staff:

Acting Deputy Director; Associate Director for

Clinical Research; Project Director: Leslie Ford, MD
T: 301-496-0265
F:301-435-3541
E: fordl@mail.nih.gov

Protocol Information Office:

For protocol development, Head and Linda Parreco, RN, MS
review, amendment Project T: 301-496-0090
approval Officer: F:301-435-3541

E: parrecol@mail.nih.gov
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Project
Officer:

Project
Officer:

Program
Director:

Contract
Officers:

Administrative
Program
Assistant:
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Jennifer Flach

T: 301-496-0265
F:301-435-0031

E: flachj@mail.nih.gov

Rose Mary Padberg, RN, MS
T: 301-4996-0265
F:301-435-3541

E: padberg@mail.nih.gov

Izet Kapentanovic, Ph.D.
T:301-435-5011

F: 301-402-0553

E: kapentani(@mail.nih.gov

Gary Topper
T:301-435-3793
F:301-402-8579

E: topperg@amb.nci.nih.gov

Theresa Shroff

T: 301-435-3796
F:301-402-8579

E: shrofft@amb.nci.nih.gov

Schuyler Eldridge

T: 301-435-3794

F: 301-402-8579

E: eldridgs@rcb.nci.nih.gov

Myra Terrell

T: 301-402-3668
F:301-435-1894

E: terrellm@mail.nih.gov




Organ System Research Groups:
Breast and GYN Chief: Karen Johnson, MD, Ph.D., MPH
T: 301-402-3666
F:301-480-9939
E: johnsonn@mail.nih.gov

Medical Doris Browne, MD
Monitor: T: 301-594-0696

F: 301-480-9939

E: browned@mail.nih.gov

Medical Teri Cornelison, MD
Monitor: T: 301-402-3963

F: 301-408-9939

E: cornelit@mail.nih.gov

Nurse Kathleen Foster, RN
Specialist: T:301-402-6211
F:301-480-9939
E: fosterk@mail.nih.gov

GI and other Chief: Ernest Hawk, MD, MPH
T: 301-594-2684
F:301-435-6344
E: hawke@mail.nih.gov

Medical Jaye L. Viner, MD
Monitor: T:301-594-2925
F:301-435-6344
E: vinerj@mail.nih.gov

Medical William Anderson, MD
Monitor: T: 301-594-7672
F:301-435-6344
E: wanderso@mail.nih.gov

Medical Amar Usad, DVM
Monitor: T:301-594-7671

F: 301-435-6344

E: umara@mail.nih.gov

Nurse Ellen Richmond, RN, MS
Specialist: T:301-435-2466
F:301-435-4644
E: richmone@mail.nih.gov
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Lung and Upper
Aerodigestive

Prostate and Urologic

Chemoprevention Agent

Development Research Group

Chief:

Medical
Monitor:

Nurse

Specialist:

Chief:

Medical
Monitor:

Nurse

Specialist:

Chief:
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Eva Szabo, MD
T:301-435-2456

F: 301-480-3924

E: szaboe@mail.nih.gov

Jason Vourlekis, MD

T: 301-435-1595
F:301-480-3924

E: vourlekj@mail.nih.gov

Judy Smith, RN, MSN
T: 301-496-7469
F:301-480-3924

E: judiths@mail.nih.gov

Howard Parnes, MD

T: 301-402-3606
F:301-435-1564

E: parnesh(@mail.nih.gov

Ronald Lieberman, MD
T: 301-594-0456
F:301-435-1564

E: liebermr@mail.nih.gov

Maggie House, BSN

T: 301-594-1579
F:301-433-1564

E: housem@mail.nih.gov

James Crowell, Ph.D.

T: 301-594-0459
F:301-402-0533

E: jcrowell@mail.nih.gov

Marjorie Perloff, MD

T: 301-594-0466

F: 301-402-0553

E: perloffm@mail.nih.gov

Martha Basinger
T: 301-594-0422
F:301-402-0553
E: basingem(@mail.nih.gov




CCS Associates Staff:

OHRP, IRB

IND

SAE

Westat Project Staff:

Project Director

Data Monitoring

Study Site Auditing

Site Staff Education and Training

Maintain Centralized Database

and Informatics

Westat CRA Staff
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Margaret Scheitrum

T: 650-691-4400 x 127

F: 650-691-4410

E: mscheitrum@ccsainc.com

Linda Doody, Ph.D

T: 650-691-4400 x 107
F: 650-691-4410

E: ldoody(@ccsainc.com

Kathleen Dolan, RN, MS
T: 650-691-4400 x 115
F: 650-691-4410

E: kdolan(@ccsainc.com

Nancy Dianis, RN, MS
T:301-294-2885
F:301-738-8379

E: nancydianis@westat.com

Thuzar Myint

T: 301-517-4058

F: 301-738-8379

E: thuzarmyint@westat.com

Detra Robinson, MA
T:301-738-3653
F:301-738-8379

E: detrarobinson@westat.com

Detra Robinson, MA

T: 301-738-3653

F: 301-738-8379

E: detrarobinson@westat.com

Steve Alred

T: 301-294-4408
F:301-610-5517

E: stevealred@westat.com

Kathleen Robergeau, MPH

T: 240-314-2431

F: 301-738-8379

E: kathleenrobergeau@westat.com




Theradex Staff:
Westat Team Subcontractor
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Lisa McCall, BSN
T:301-279-4523

F: 301-738-8379

E: lisamcall@westat.com

Laurie Quint-Adler, MPH

T: 703-533-2367

F: 703-533-3472

E: lauriequint-adler@westat.com

Mary Nordlof, RN

T: 210-732-7272
F:210-732-8238

E: marynordolf@westat.com

Deanna Cruz, RN

T: 954-587-2303

F: 954-587-9443

E: deannacruz@westat.com

Colleen Quinn

T: 609-799-7580 ext. 509
F: 609-799-4148

E Cquinn@theradex.com

Richard Mann

T: 609-799-7850 ext. 358
F: 609-799-4148

E: Rmann@theradex.com

Joan Solomon, RN

T: 716-648-4433

F: 716-648-4433

E: jsolomon@theradex.com




